
16740 San Carlos Boulevard 

# Item Description Qty. U/M
Unit 
Price Extension

Unit 
Price Extension

Unit 
Price Extension

           
1 Interest Rate Percent 1 % 2.69 2.69% 1.95 1.95% 2.75 2.75%

2

3

4

5

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 .
                         $0.03 $0.02 $0.03

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2.69% 1.95% 2.75%

3/3
0/0
0/0
0
0

MBE (Solicited/Received):
WBE (Solicited/Received):
No Bids:
Late Bids:

Grand Total

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids solicited/received:

Total

Less discount for total items bid or Visa

MBE/WBE
Payment Terms
Delivery Time Did not meet Bid Specifications Did not meet Bid Specifications

Variances or Comments Wells Fargo Non - Responsive PNC Non- Responsive

MBE/WBE? N/A N/A N/A
City, State Fort Lauderdale, FL. 33301 Miami, FL. 33131 Fort Meyers FL. 33908

VENDOR STI Institutional & Government, Inc. Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. PNC Financal Group

515 E Las Olas Boulevard 200 S Biscayne Boulevard 

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION
ITB # 855-11578

Description Fort Lauderdale CRA Northwest Progresso-Flagler Hights Bank Loan

Open Date 02/20/15

EXHIBIT 2 
15-0414 
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